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Nicholas Peter Heys

918407519

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode BS1 6NP
Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SMF REALISATIONS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

BLUEVENN LIMITED
BLUEVENN HOLDINGS LIMITED
SMF REALISATIONS LIMITED
BLUEVENN GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

EMAIL REACTION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

August 1964

Nicholas Peter Heys

Number

Number
07588241

03595018
04024932
04064821
05189530

03954974

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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918407519
One Redcliff Street

Bristol
British

App. Date

App. Date
19/12/2013

12/12/2011
12/12/2011
12/12/2011
09/12/2011

22/04/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/03/2018

13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013
13/03/2013

13/03/2013

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



